Heddle 6 Light Chandelier Anvil Iron and Beech 52466AVI

Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Electrical
Input Voltage

Light Source
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Connector
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Wire Connectors

Housing

Primary Material
Max Stem Tilt
Shade Description
Shade Dimensions
Shade Included

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

upPC

Finish Options

Anvil Iron
Natural Brass

Textured Black

Kichler.com

n/a
www.kichler.com/warranty

6.50 DIA
72"
12.75LBS
17.00"
94.50"
30.50"

120.00V

n/a

Not Included
60.00

6

Yes
INTERIOR
132"

Dry
12.75LBS
Wire Nuts

Steel

90.0 Degrees
Fabric,Drum
30.50

Yes

52466NBR 52466BKT 52465BKT

52466AVI

Anvil Iron
Cottagecore
783927014847

52465NBR

52465AVI

52467NBR

KICHLER. 1


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

